2019-2020 MHS Patriots Boys Basketball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

2019

Thurs Nov 14 Ramsay 4:30 6:00 7:30 Ramsay

Tues Nov 19 Fairfield 4:30 6:00 7:30 Fairfield

Fri Nov 22 McAdory 4:30 6:00 7:30 Midfield

Mon-Wed Nov. 25-27 Heritage Classic TBA TBA

Tues Dec 3 Pleasant Grove 4:30 6:00 7:30 Pleasant Grove

Fri Dec. 6 Bessemer City 4:30 6:00 7:30 Midfield

Tues Dec 10 Pinson Valley 4:30 6:007:30 Pinson

Thurs Dec 12 Pleasant Grove 4:30 6:00 7:30 Midfield

Fri Dec 13 McAdory 4:30 6:00 7:30 McAdory

Tues Dec 17 Fairfield 4:30 6:00 7:30 Midfield

Thurs-Sat Dec 19-21 Oak Mountain Invite TBA Oak Mountain

2020

Sat Jan 4 Sumter Central 4:30 6:00 7:00 Sumter Central

Tues Jan.7 *Locust Fork 5:00 6:30 7:30 Midfield

Thur Jan.9 *Holy Family 5:00 6:30 7:30 Holy Family

Fri Jan. 10 *Locust Fork 5:00 6:30 7:30 Locust Fork

Sat Jan 11 Pinson Valley 4:30 6:00 7:30 Midfield

Tues Jan. 14 *Fultondale No JV 5:00 6:30 Fultondale

Thur Jan. 16 *Holy Family 5:00 6:30 7:30 Midfield

Sat Jan 18 Sumter Central 4:30 6:00 7:00 Midfield

Mon Jan. 20 MLK Classic TBA Fairfield

Fri Jan. 24 *Fultondale No JV 5:00 6:30 Midfield

Tues Jan. 28 Bessemer City 4:30 6:00 7:30 Bessemer City
Area Tournament TBA TBA
Sub-Regional TBA TBA
Regional Tournament TBA Jacksonville State
AHSAA State Finals TBA BJCC- Legacy Arena

*Denotes Area Game

#RedesignRebuildReclaim
“Where Champions Are Made”

*Italics Denotes Tournaments



